

Sponsored by the San Diego Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team

us.srichinmoyraces.org

Sri Chinmoy 6-Hour Race

Runners and walkers of all paces are welcome.

Sunday, Nov. 9, 2025 7:00 a.m.

Lake Miramar Reservoir in San Diego

Name:			
Mailing address:			
City:	St	ate:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		
Gender:MF Age or	n race day:	Birth D	Date:
Fee: \$80.00 (through 1	0/31)	\$90 (11/1 o	r after)
Race t-shirt (circle size): S	M L XL	Anticipated I	mileage:

Release waiver and indemnity: In consideration if this entry being accepted, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release the Sri Chinmoy Marathon Team and its representatives and volunteers, the City of San Diego, San Diego Parks & Recreation, and USA Track & Field for any and all injuries suffered by me in said event. I attest that I am physically and mentally fit and sufficiently trained for the completion of this event. Permission is given to use photos/video taken during this event for event website and promotions. This is a USATF sanctioned event.

Signature

Date _____

To enter by mail: Send this form (with a check made out to Sri Chinmoy Races) to SCMT, 3333 Adams Ave., San Diego, CA 92116 To enter by phone with credit card (no fee), call 619-251-6321. To enter online, use link at <u>us.srichinmoyraces.org/events/san-diego</u> or go to <u>ultrasignup.com</u>

For more info, call 619-251-6321 or email sd@srichinmoyraces.org